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000052966 Electrical Servic 04/29/2025

000047933 New Residential C 225,000 08/21/2023

HX Base Yr

6067 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,929 109.8900 123.08 237,421 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1802

BAS 1,802 100 2025 1,802 219,572

FOP 424 30 2025 127 15,475

2,226 1,929 235,047

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=18,11] E53 S34 W53 N34 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=18,45] E53 S8 W53 N8 $
.
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2025

53

34

53

34
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2025

53

8

53

8

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,040

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 108,000


